give written notice to CITY prior to or on the thirtieth (30th) day of the Inspection Period shall be 
deemed a waiver of PURCHASER’s right to terminate this Agreement under the terms of this 
Paragraph.   

ARTICLE 7. Bid Bond  

The bid Bond in the sum of sixteen thousand six hundred dollars ($16,600.00), shall, at the 
closing, be returned to the PURCHASER. 

This Agreement shall supersede any term or condition in conflict with PURCHASER’s bid 
documentation.   

ARTICLE 8. CONVEYANCE AND TRANSFERS 

The real property herein described shall be conveyed to PURCHASER by a properly executed